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Introduction

Notes about this report:

The overall response proportion was 5.1%.
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3. A note about the use of sex and gender in this report:  Survey responses are 



Findings

A. General Health of College Students

49.7 % of college students surveyed (



Findings continued

B. Disease and Injury Prevention









Findings continued

Reported number of drinks consumed the last time students "partied" or socialized. Only students 
reporting one or more drinks were included. 

Number of drinks* Percent (%) Male Female Total
4 or fewer 53.2 64.0 60.9
5 9.1 16.5 13.8
6 5.2 4.3 4.4
7 or more 32.5 15.1 20.9

Mean 5.52 4.03 4.59
Median 4.00 3.00 4.00
Std Dev 4.50 2.78 3.72
* Students reporting 0 drinks were excluded.

Reported number of times college students consumed five or more drinks in a sitting 
within the last two weeks:

Percent (%) Male Female Total
N/A don't drink 23.6 25.0 24.0
None 39.6 47.9 45.8
1-2 times 23.6 19.3 20.5
3-5 times 10.4 6.8 8.1
6 or more times 2.8 1.0 1.6



Findings continued

College students reported doing the following most of the time or always 



Findings continued

F. Sexual Behavior
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